

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

Website: www.ddeku.edu.in e-mail:ddeuok@gmail.com

NOTICE

In continuation to this office Admission Notice for M. Ed programme session 2014 issued vide No: F(Admn-M. Ed)KU/2014 dated 26-04-2014, it is notified that the pattern/syllabus and other criteria for admission to M. Ed course (Distance Mode) shall be same as was prescribed for the M. Ed course run through regular mode by the P.G. Department of Education.

Assistant Registrar

No:F (M. Ed Admn) DDE/KU/2014

Dated: 28-04-2014

Copy to:

- 1. PRO with the request to publish this notice in the Grater Kashmir, Daily Aftab, Rising Kashmir and Kashmir Reader for one day only;
- 2. Sr. P.A. to Director for information of Director.